
Payment 
Cycle 

Number RA Date DDE Cut-Off Date
DDE Cut-Off 

Time Electronic Upload 837 Cut-Off Date

Electronic 
Batch 837 Cut-

Off Time DEG Batch 837 Cut-Off

DEG Batch 
837 Cut-Off 

Date
41 Thursday, October 14, 2010 Wednesday, October 06, 2010 4:00pm Tuesday, October 05, 2010 5:00pm Tuesday, October 05, 2010 5:00pm
42 Thursday, October 21, 2010 Wednesday, October 13, 2010 4:00pm Tuesday, October 12, 2010 5:00pm Tuesday, October 12, 2010 5:00pm
43 Thursday, October 28, 2010 Wednesday, October 20, 2010 4:00pm Tuesday, October 19, 2010 5:00pm Tuesday, October 19, 2010 5:00pm
44 Thursday, November 04, 2010 Wednesday, October 27, 2010 4:00pm Tuesday, October 26, 2010 5:00pm Tuesday, October 26, 2010 5:00pm
45 Wednesday, November 10, 2010 Tuesday, November 02, 2010 4:00pm Monday, November 01, 2010 5:00pm Monday, November 01, 2010 5:00pm
46 Thursday, November 18, 2010 Wednesday, November 10, 2010 4:00pm Tuesday, November 09, 2010 5:00pm Tuesday, November 09, 2010 5:00pm
47 Wednesday, November 24, 2010 Tuesday, November 16, 2010 4:00pm Monday, November 15, 2010 5:00pm Monday, November 15, 2010 5:00pm
48 Thursday, December 02, 2010 Wednesday, November 24, 2010 4:00pm Tuesday, November 23, 2010 5:00pm Tuesday, November 23, 2010 5:00pm
49 Thursday, December 09, 2010 Wednesday, December 01, 2010 4:00pm Tuesday, November 30, 2010 5:00pm Tuesday, November 30, 2010 5:00pm
50 Thursday, December 16, 2010 Wednesday, December 08, 2010 4:00pm Tuesday, December 07, 2010 5:00pm Tuesday, December 07, 2010 5:00pm
51 Wednesday, December 22, 2010 Tuesday, December 14, 2010 4:00pm Monday, December 13, 2010 5:00pm Monday, December 13, 2010 5:00pm
52 Wednesday, December 29, 2010 Tuesday, December 21, 2010 4:00pm Monday, December 20, 2010 5:00pm Monday, December 20, 2010 5:00pm
1 Thursday, January 06, 2011 Wednesday, December 29, 2010 4:00pm Tuesday, December 28, 2010 5:00pm Tuesday, December 28, 2010 5:00pm
2 Thursday, January 13, 2011 Wednesday, January 05, 2011 4:00pm Tuesday, January 04, 2011 5:00pm Tuesday, January 04, 2011 5:00pm
3 Thursday, January 20, 2011 Wednesday, January 12, 2011 4:00pm Tuesday, January 11, 2011 5:00pm Tuesday, January 11, 2011 5:00pm
4 Thursday, January 27, 2011 Wednesday, January 19, 2011 4:00pm Tuesday, January 18, 2011 5:00pm Tuesday, January 18, 2011 5:00pm
5 Thursday, February 03, 2011 Wednesday, January 26, 2011 4:00pm Tuesday, January 25, 2011 5:00pm Tuesday, January 25, 2011 5:00pm
6 Thursday, February 10, 2011 Wednesday, February 02, 2011 4:00pm Tuesday, February 01, 2011 5:00pm Tuesday, February 01, 2011 5:00pm
7 Thursday, February 17, 2011 Wednesday, February 09, 2011 4:00pm Tuesday, February 08, 2011 5:00pm Tuesday, February 08, 2011 5:00pm
8 Thursday, February 24, 2011 Wednesday, February 16, 2011 4:00pm Tuesday, February 15, 2011 5:00pm Tuesday, February 15, 2011 5:00pm
9 Thursday, March 03, 2011 Wednesday, February 23, 2011 4:00pm Tuesday, February 22, 2011 5:00pm Tuesday, February 22, 2011 5:00pm
10 Thursday, March 10, 2011 Wednesday, March 02, 2011 4:00pm Tuesday, March 01, 2011 5:00pm Tuesday, March 01, 2011 5:00pm
11 Thursday, March 17, 2011 Wednesday, March 09, 2011 4:00pm Tuesday, March 08, 2011 5:00pm Tuesday, March 08, 2011 5:00pm
12 Thursday, March 24, 2011 Wednesday, March 16, 2011 4:00pm Tuesday, March 15, 2011 5:00pm Tuesday, March 15, 2011 5:00pm
13 Thursday, March 31, 2011 Wednesday, March 23, 2011 4:00pm Tuesday, March 22, 2011 5:00pm Tuesday, March 22, 2011 5:00pm
14 Thursday, April 07, 2011 Wednesday, March 30, 2011 4:00pm Tuesday, March 29, 2011 5:00pm Tuesday, March 29, 2011 5:00pm
15 Thursday, April 14, 2011 Wednesday, April 06, 2011 4:00pm Tuesday, April 05, 2011 5:00pm Tuesday, April 05, 2011 5:00pm
16 Thursday, April 21, 2011 Wednesday, April 13, 2011 4:00pm Tuesday, April 12, 2011 5:00pm Tuesday, April 12, 2011 5:00pm
17 Thursday, April 28, 2011 Wednesday, April 20, 2011 4:00pm Tuesday, April 19, 2011 5:00pm Tuesday, April 19, 2011 5:00pm
18 Thursday, May 05, 2011 Wednesday, April 27, 2011 4:00pm Tuesday, April 26, 2011 5:00pm Tuesday, April 26, 2011 5:00pm
19 Thursday, May 12, 2011 Wednesday, May 04, 2011 4:00pm Tuesday, May 03, 2011 5:00pm Tuesday, May 03, 2011 5:00pm
20 Thursday, May 19, 2011 Wednesday, May 11, 2011 4:00pm Tuesday, May 10, 2011 5:00pm Tuesday, May 10, 2011 5:00pm
21 Thursday, May 26, 2011 Wednesday, May 18, 2011 4:00pm Tuesday, May 17, 2011 5:00pm Tuesday, May 17, 2011 5:00pm
22 Thursday, June 02, 2011 Wednesday, May 25, 2011 4:00pm Tuesday, May 24, 2011 5:00pm Tuesday, May 24, 2011 5:00pm
23 Thursday, June 09, 2011 Wednesday, June 01, 2011 4:00pm Tuesday, May 31, 2011 5:00pm Tuesday, May 31, 2011 5:00pm
24 Thursday, June 16, 2011 Wednesday, June 08, 2011 4:00pm Tuesday, June 07, 2011 5:00pm Tuesday, June 07, 2011 5:00pm
25 Thursday, June 23, 2011 Wednesday, June 15, 2011 4:00pm Tuesday, June 14, 2011 5:00pm Tuesday, June 14, 2011 5:00pm
26 Thursday, June 30, 2011 Wednesday, June 22, 2011 4:00pm Tuesday, June 21, 2011 5:00pm Tuesday, June 21, 2011 5:00pm
27 Thursday, July 07, 2011 Wednesday, June 29, 2011 4:00pm Tuesday, June 28, 2011 5:00pm Tuesday, June 28, 2011 5:00pm
28 Thursday, July 14, 2011 Wednesday, July 06, 2011 4:00pm Tuesday, July 05, 2011 5:00pm Tuesday, July 05, 2011 5:00pm
29 Thursday, July 21, 2011 Wednesday, July 13, 2011 4:00pm Tuesday, July 12, 2011 5:00pm Tuesday, July 12, 2011 5:00pm
30 Thursday, July 28, 2011 Wednesday, July 20, 2011 4:00pm Tuesday, July 19, 2011 5:00pm Tuesday, July 19, 2011 5:00pm
31 Thursday, August 04, 2011 Wednesday, July 27, 2011 4:00pm Tuesday, July 26, 2011 5:00pm Tuesday, July 26, 2011 5:00pm
32 Thursday, August 11, 2011 Wednesday, August 03, 2011 4:00pm Tuesday, August 02, 2011 5:00pm Tuesday, August 02, 2011 5:00pm
33 Thursday, August 18, 2011 Wednesday, August 10, 2011 4:00pm Tuesday, August 09, 2011 5:00pm Tuesday, August 09, 2011 5:00pm
34 Thursday, August 25, 2011 Wednesday, August 17, 2011 4:00pm Tuesday, August 16, 2011 5:00pm Tuesday, August 16, 2011 5:00pm
35 Thursday, September 01, 2011 Wednesday, August 24, 2011 4:00pm Tuesday, August 23, 2011 5:00pm Tuesday, August 23, 2011 5:00pm
36 Thursday, September 08, 2011 Wednesday, August 31, 2011 4:00pm Tuesday, August 30, 2011 5:00pm Tuesday, August 30, 2011 5:00pm
37 Thursday, September 15, 2011 Wednesday, September 07, 2011 4:00pm Tuesday, September 06, 2011 5:00pm Tuesday, September 06, 2011 5:00pm
38 Thursday, September 22, 2011 Wednesday, September 14, 2011 4:00pm Tuesday, September 13, 2011 5:00pm Tuesday, September 13, 2011 5:00pm
39 Thursday, September 29, 2011 Wednesday, September 21, 2011 4:00pm Tuesday, September 20, 2011 5:00pm Tuesday, September 20, 2011 5:00pm
40 Thursday, October 06, 2011 Wednesday, September 28, 2011 4:00pm Tuesday, September 27, 2011 5:00pm Tuesday, September 27, 2011 5:00pm

MDCH recommends that claims be submitted at least 24 hours prior to the weekly pay-cycle cut-off for any mode of claim submission.
Any claims submitted within 12 hours prior to a deadline may be subject to delay in the event of excessive system traffic.
These cut-off dates and times for claim submission are subject to change and may be modified by MDCH at any time without prior notification.


